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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

19-5340         0733 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5341         0759 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5342         0835 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5343         0847 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5344         0917 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5345         0945 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5346         0955 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 499] WOODLAND ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5347         0958 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS Referred to CM&D    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 221] WASHINGTON ST

19-5348         1005 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5349         1016 PARKING COMPLAINT Parking Ticket    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5350         1032 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5351         1100 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5352         1119 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Investigated    
  Location/Address:    GREAT ROCK RD

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5353         1208 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 221] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5354         1228 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5355         1229 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5356         1241 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
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19-5357         1247 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5358         1327 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5359         1603 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5360         1657 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-5361         1704 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 653] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5364         1716 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

19-5362         1730 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5363         1830 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5365         2054 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5366         2102 BUILDING CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-5367         2144 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-5368         2200 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-5369         2226 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5370         2338 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

For Date: 05/06/2019  -  Monday   

19-5371         0004 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5372         0109 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5373         0423 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5374         0537 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
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              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5375         0604 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5376         0611 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5377         0620 UNLOCK/LOCK GATES Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5378         0648 DISABLED MV Investigated    
  Location/Address:    SAWIN ST + WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5379         0733 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5380         0734 COURT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5381         0743 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5382         0758 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5383         0816 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5384         0823 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5385         0834 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5386         0842 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5387         0909 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5388         0909 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    WOODLAND ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5389         0916 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD Report taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

       Refer To Incident:      19-84-OF

19-5390         0918 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5391         0927 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE



 Sherborn Police Department Page:   4
  Dispatch Log  From: 05/05/2019  Thru: 05/12/2019     0700 - 0659    Printed: 05/12/2019

19-5392         0933 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5393         0959 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-5394         1001 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5395         1011 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5396         1148 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5397         1153 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5398         1210 RAIL ROAD COMPLAINT Referred to Other Agency    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5399         1220 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5400         1258 ALARM, BURGLAR Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    CIDER HILL LN

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5401         1352 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5402         1354 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5403         1403 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5405         1414 9-1-1 CALL Referred to Other Agency    
  Location/Address:    [HOI] WHISPERING LN

19-5404         1416 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + OLD ORCHARD RD

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5406         1503 TRAFFIC CONTROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5407         1534 ASSIST CITIZEN Assisted    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

19-5408         1539 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5409         1629 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL
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19-5410         1637 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 78] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5411         1648 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS Referred to CM&D    
  Location/Address:    FARM RD + FOREST ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5412         1729 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-5413         1729 WELL BEING CHECK Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-5414         1747 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

       Refer To Accident:      19-56-AC

19-5415         1823 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5416         1850 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + WOODLAND ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5417         2106 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5418         2124 ERRATIC OPERATION Advised    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5419         2129 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + WOODLAND ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-5420         2134 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-5421         2146 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-5422         2151 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5423         2204 UNLOCK/LOCK GATES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5424         2349 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5425         2349 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

For Date: 05/07/2019  -  Tuesday   
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19-5426         0041 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5427         0203 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5428         0345 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5429         0530 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5430         0550 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1070] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5431         0600 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + CEMETERY LN

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5432         0613 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5433         0636 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5434         0744 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 69] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5435         0756 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 170] FARM RD

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5436         0811 COURT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5437         0819 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH ST + FARM RD

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5438         0824 MEDICAL EMERGENCY-LIFT ASSIST Referred to Fire Department   

  Location/Address:    GOULDING ST W

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

19-5439         0838 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5440         0854 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 499] WOODLAND ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5441         0915 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5442         0957 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
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19-5443         1028 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5444         1058 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5445         1111 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-5446         1200 ALARM, BURGLAR Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    OLD ORCHARD RD

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-5448         1226 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5449         1231 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD Report taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

       Refer To Incident:      19-85-OF

19-5450         1310 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5451         1337 ERRATIC OPERATION Referred to Other Agency    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST

19-5452         1426 EVIDENCE SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5453         1503 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5454         1603 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5455         1612 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-5456         1624 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH, No EMS Information Exchanged    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-5457         1655 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-5458         1659 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 653] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5459         1713 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5460         1803 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5461         1832 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Transported to Hospital    
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  Location/Address:    [HOI] CHARLES ST

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

19-5462         2031 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-5463         2128 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1] WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-5464         2143 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-5465         2216 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

For Date: 05/08/2019  -  Wednesday   

19-5467         0001 FIREARM PERMITS Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-5466         0002 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5468         0152 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5469         0209 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-5470         0244 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-5471         0336 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5472         0402 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-5473         0520 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-5474         0538 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5475         0602 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE + HARRINGTON RIDGE RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5476         0637 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5477         0742 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5478         0759 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
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  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5479         0821 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST + PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5480         0837 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5484         0848 COURT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5481         0855 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 653] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5482         0859 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 629] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5483         0910 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5485         1002 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5486         1057 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5487         1152 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + OBED LN

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5488         1210 ALARM, BURGLAR Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 375] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5489         1228 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + OBED LN

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5490         1241 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + OBED LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5491         1248 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Assisted    
       Vicinity of:    WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5492         1250 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5493         1259 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5494         1320 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 496] WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
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19-5495         1338 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-5496         1416 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD Report taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

       Refer To Incident:      19-86-OF

19-5497         1432 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5498         1504 FIREARM PERMITS Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5499         1537 ALARM, BURGLAR Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5500         1558 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5501         1640 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5502         1800 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5503         1819 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH Investigated    
  Location/Address:    GOULDING ST E + SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

         Fire Unit:    SFDC1-Command-Sherborn Car 1

19-5504         1843 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5505         1934 FIRE, CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 260] HARRINGTON RIDGE RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

         Fire Unit:    SFDC1-Command-Sherborn Car 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDE4-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 4

19-5506         2024 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5507         2121 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5508         2131 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 396] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5509         2155 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR
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19-5510         2159 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5511         2340 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

For Date: 05/09/2019  -  Thursday   

19-5512         0024 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5513         0032 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5514         0212 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5515         0339 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5516         0536 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5517         0609 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5518         0804 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5520         0810 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5519         0823 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5521         0850 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5522         1034 BURGLARY (B & E) PAST Information taken    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

       Refer To Incident:      19-87-OF

19-5523         1135 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS Referred to CM&D    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5524         1221 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Investigated    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5525         1221 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    CEMETERY LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5526         1255 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
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              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5527         1310 ERRATIC OPERATION Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5528         1342 COMPLAINT Information Exchanged    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 14] CEMETERY LN

19-5529         1404 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    GOULDING ST E

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5530         1415 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5531         1420 COURT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5532         1440 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5533         1501 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5534         1505 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [DOV] JUNCTION ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-5535         1509 FIREARM PERMITS Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5536         1602 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5537         1618 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH Investigated    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDC1-Command-Sherborn Car 1

       Refer To Accident:      19-57-AC

19-5538         1904 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5539         1953 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5540         2003 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5541         2011 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5542         2031 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
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19-5543         2034 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5544         2134 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST + LAKE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

        Refer To Summons:      19-94-AR

19-5545         2212 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5546         2321 ERRATIC OPERATION Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [MED] N MEADOWS RD + HOSPITAL RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-5547         2342 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    [MED] SPRING ST (RT 27) + PINE GROVE RD

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

         Refer To Arrest:      19-95-AR

For Date: 05/10/2019  -  Friday   

19-5549         0257 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5550         0351 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5551         0541 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5552         0603 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 7] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5553         0752 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5554         0803 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5555         0846 TRANSPORTATION Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [DED] HIGH ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5556         0856 COMPLAINT Area Checked/GOA    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-5557         1101 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5558         1112 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD Information taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

       Refer To Incident:      19-88-OF

19-5559         1239 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
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  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5560         1309 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 78] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5561         1400 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5562         1503 DIRECTED PATROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5563         1506 GENERAL INFO Information taken    

19-5564         1536 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 949] MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5565         1623 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5566         1632 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    WOODLAND ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5567         1643 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5568         1655 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5569         1701 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5570         1711 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5571         1720 LOCK GATES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5572         1728 ASSIST CITIZEN Assisted    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5573         1736 VEHICLE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    FARM RD

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5574         1745 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 375] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5575         1810 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    FARM RD

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5576         1824 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5577         1839 FIREARM PERMITS Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
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              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5578         1946 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5579         2018 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5580         2023 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5581         2125 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST + WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-5582         2321 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5583         2330 ERRATIC OPERATION Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5584         2331 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + POWDERHOUSE LN

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-5585         2346 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

For Date: 05/11/2019  -  Saturday   

19-5586         0012 ERRATIC OPERATION Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    HARRINGTON RIDGE RD

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5587         0048 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5588         0425 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-5589         0446 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5590         0523 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5591         0545 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5592         0609 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 336] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-5593         0611 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY
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19-5594         0733 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5595         0747 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5596         0756 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 499] WOODLAND ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5597         0810 PARKING COMPLAINT Investigated    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5598         0837 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5599         0852 VEHICLE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE + WHITNEY ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5600         0859 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 497] LAMPLIGHTER LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

         Refer To Arrest:      19-96-AR

19-5602         0945 ALARM, BURGLAR Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5603         1222 PRISONER/PC RELEASE Bailed/Released    

19-5604         1236 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    DOPPING BROOK RD

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5605         1246 Fire, Mutual Aid Referred to Fire Department   

  Location/Address:    [HOI] TAYLOR RD

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

19-5606         1305 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5607         1313 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5608         1323 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5609         1334 COMPLAINT Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 622] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5610         1354 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-5611         1357 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Investigated    
  Location/Address:    MILL ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
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              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5612         1414 TRANSPORTATION Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NAT] W CENTRAL ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5613         1445 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [DOV] BRIDGE ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-5614         1544 GENERAL INFO Information taken    

19-5615         1612 GENERAL INFO Information taken    

19-5616         1638 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5617         1643 COMPLAINT Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 893] MILL ST

19-5618         1653 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-5619         1654 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5620         1727 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5621         1736 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 983] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-5622         2007 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-5623         2017 BUILDING CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-5624         2021 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5625         2032 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

19-5626         2100 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5627         2136 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5628         2140 ERRATIC OPERATION Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST + NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5629         2150 VEHICLE CHECK Advised    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5630         2202 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + LAKE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE
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19-5631         0009 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-5632         0031 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5633         0055 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-5634         0100 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transported to Hospital    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 506] BROOK ST

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

          EMS Unit:    AMRM1-AMR ALS

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5635         0145 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-5636         0206 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5637         0253 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-5638         0328 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5639         0503 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-5640         0533 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-5641         0613 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE


